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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

Kiddy Barrels

2# Entries including any scratches:

$4.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.133 $2.001 1111194 6

ATLEY BANKSTON 34.190 $2.002 16   
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

Open 5D Barrels

59# Entries including any scratches:

$1,194.00

Money Added: $250.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KYLEE LADNER 15.198 $167.001 65066   

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.372 $100.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.408 $67.003 13064 6AMITE   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 15.4174 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.4705 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.5476 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.6467 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

ESTEE HAWKINS 15.6628 6252 4HAMMOND   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RUBY  SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.783 $143.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 15.934 $86.002 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.969 $57.003 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 15.9844 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.0865 89400 6ROBERT   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.0936 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.1067 104288 6LORANGER   LA

RHONDA ADDISON 16.1138 3910 4HAMMOND   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LACYN HAYDEN 16.266 $119.001 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

KALEB BABIN 16.297 $72.002    

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.326 $48.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.3314 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.3505 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.3626 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.3807 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.3998 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 16.4029 89400 6ROBERT   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.46410 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.46911 100246 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIELLE CERNICH 16.53712 109748 6AMITE   LA

PAYTON WALLACE 16.60913 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.61814 104217 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

TIFFANY JOHNSON 16.711 $96.001 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

JAMES TIERNEY 16.822 $57.002 52994 4ZACHARY   LA

AVA BELL 16.883 $38.003 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.8994 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0345 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.1166 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1187 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 17.1758 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.314 $72.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 17.633 $43.002 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.698 $29.003 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

AMANDA BOE 17.7724 89401 6ROBERT   LA

MY SWEET LIL GATORPERRY SULLIVAN 17.8035 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8176 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ROSE WHITE 18.0387 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.8088 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 18.8659 109556 6AMITE   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 19.16910 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 19.48611 111194 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 915.256100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MR DASH CASHLOGAN HESTER 915.77681832   MS

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.80238527 6SUMMIT   MS

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 916.04038527 6SUMMIT   MS

BO MACI CREEKMORE 916.577104217 6LORANGER   LA

DALEN CLARK 917.653   

SKYLER CLELAND 918.160107518 6BUSH   LA

JES CATCHA STARLOGAN HESTER 999.00081832   MS

TRACEY LANGE 999.000101910 6COVINGTON   LA

SUMMER CLAYTON 999.000
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

Sr 5D Barrels

10# Entries including any scratches:

$97.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.969 $42.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.0862 89400 6ROBERT   LA

JILL HUNT 16.3993 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 16.4024 89400 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.118 $32.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 17.1752 87654 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.3143 6094 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 18.038 $23.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 915.80238527 6SUMMIT   MS

Z MICHELLE WRIGHT 916.04038527 6SUMMIT   MS
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

Youth 5D Barrels

24# Entries including any scratches:

$231.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.646 $69.001 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.0042 100246 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 16.163 $58.001 104288 6LORANGER   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.3502 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.3543 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.3624 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.3805 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.5296 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

BO MACI CREEKMORE 16.5317 104217 6LORANGER   LA

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.6188 104217 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.692 $46.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.7312 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.8063 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVA BELL 16.8834 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.531 $35.001 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.698 $23.001 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7242 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8173 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.8084 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

KIERSTEN CHANDLER 20.4785    

AUBREY FLYNN 20.6476 109556 6AMITE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.7707 111194 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 915.256100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 918.160107518 6BUSH   LA
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

Adult 3D Sidepot

3# Entries including any scratches:

$37.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIMBERLY HART 16.093 $22.001 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

JAMES TIERNEY 16.8222 52994 4ZACHARY   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA BOE 17.772 $15.001 89401 6ROBERT   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.3721 572730 6ANGIE   LA

NEENAH THOMAS 15.4082 413064 6AMITE   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 15.4173 3106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 15.4704 288747 6FOLSOM   LA

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.6465 1100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

RUBY  SCARLET BRANTLEY 15.7836 102932 6LORANGER   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 15.9341 544941 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 15.9692 447260 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 15.9843 35784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.0864 289400 6ROBERT   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.0935 189034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.1066 104288 6LORANGER   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.2667 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.3268 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.3319 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.35010 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.36211 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.3801 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.3992 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SHELDONCONNIE BOE 16.4023 389400 6ROBERT   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4644 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.4695 1100246 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIELLE CERNICH 16.5376 109748 6AMITE   LA

PAYTON WALLACE 16.6097 107436 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MILLIEMACI CREEKMORE 16.6188 104217 6LORANGER   LA

TIFFANY JOHNSON 16.7119 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AVA BELL 16.8831 5101725 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.8992 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0343 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1184 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 17.1755 187654 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.3146 6094 6ROBERT   LA
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 17.6331 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.6982 4104226 6FOLSOM   LA

MY SWEET LIL GATORPERRY SULLIVAN 17.8033 3100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8174 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ROSE WHITE 18.0385 19356 6WESTWEGO   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.8086 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 18.8657 109556 6AMITE   LA

JESSICA CALI DOMIANO 19.1698 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 19.4869 111194 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.9691 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

BELLA CONNIE BOE 16.0862 489400 6ROBERT   LA

JILL HUNT 16.3993 32384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.1181 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

SHARLENE MACERA 17.1752 487654 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 17.3143 36094 6ROBERT   LA
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 18.0381 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAD DOC LEOAVERY ALLEN 15.6461 5100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.0042 4100246 6LORANGER   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEVI GORDON 16.1631 5104288 6LORANGER   LA

JELLYAVERY ALLEN 16.3502 4100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.3543 3104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 16.3624 2100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.3805 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.5296 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

BO MACI CREEKMORE 16.5317 104217 6LORANGER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.6921 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.7312 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

AVA BELL 16.8833 3101725 6COVINGTON   LA
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HIGH ROAD PRODUCTIONS LA 06 #12

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.5311 5101205 6COVINGTON   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.6981 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7242 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.8173 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 18.8084 289396 6SLIDELL   LA

AUBREY FLYNN 20.6475 1109556 6AMITE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.7706 111194 6
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